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What are Fusion Prints?

usion Prints are AC/’s latest, innovative

mounting solution, featuring a reusable
adhesive that allows for endless rearrangement
of your displays. Ideal for renters, home
decorators, and office settings, Fusion Prints
offer the elegance of a gallery presentation
without the mess. They are also perfect for
students in dorm rooms and art enthusiasts
who frequently update their display settings.

Available in a variety of sizes, Fusion Prints can transform any space.
Unsure of how to arrange them? Our ordering software, ROES, includes a
variety of layout options to spark your creativity.

Additionally, ACI provides specialized tools to
enhance your experience. We offer an acrylic
leveling tool and custom mounting templates,
available for purchase, to simplify your decorating
process. Whether you’re planning an event or
updating your home office, Fusion Prints

provide a flexible and stylish solution.

Fusion Prints Size Chart

16x24

12x18

11x14
12x12
8x8 8x10 20x10




What are they made of?

Fusion Prints come in three different substrate options:
Sintra Bevel Mount, Metal Mount, and our newest option: Feather Light
Mount.

Sintra Bevel Mount- Bevel Mounts slant away from the front of the print
making the back larger than the front of the print for a dressed up look.
Plus, Sintra Mount is a hard plastic material for reduced chance of warp -
ing, scratches, and dents.

Metal Mount- Our classic metal print, but with our Fusion Print’s mounting
technology. Choose from a white, matte, or natural mettalic base.

Feather Light Mount- The Feather Light mount is a springy, light weight
material. It’s a moisture resistant material that has a black core.

METAL PRINT MOUNT

SINTRA BEVEL MOUNT

FEATHER LIGHT MOUNT
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Configurations

Meld

Combo Knot
8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8
8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8

Coffee Catch

Array
8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8
8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8

Cloud




Choir

Allure
8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8
8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8
8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8
8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8
Shuffle

Parcel

8x8

10x8

11x14

8x10

10x8

Live

11x14 11x14 11x14

8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8

8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8

8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8

8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8

8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8
Mishmash

Base

Blend

8x10

11x14

8x10




Mingling

Dos

Trio Quad
12x18 12x18 12x18
Melange
8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8
8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8
8x10 8x10 20x10 8x10 8x10
8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8
8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8




Ascent

12x12

8x8

8x10

8x10

8x8

Patchwork

Infusion

Jumble

8x8

8x8

8x8

8x8

8x8

8x8

18x12

8x8

8x8

8x8

8x8

8x8

8x8

8x8

Variety

8x8

8x8

8x8

8x8

8x8

8x8

8x8

12x18

12x18

8x8

8x8

8x8

8x8

8x8

8x8

8x8




Cocktail

Potpourri

- .
8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8
8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8
8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8
Spark Elements
8x10 8x8 8x8
. o o
Assembly
12x12 12x12 12x12 12x12
Fuse
8x8 8x8 8x8 8x8
24x16
. . - - . - .
12x12 12x12 12x12 12x12




